C E R T I F I C A T E  O F  C O M P L I A N C E
Certificate Number UL-US-L494756-11-82707102-1
Report Reference E494756-20170728
Date 28-Dec-2021
Bruce Mahrenholz, Director North American Certification Program
UL LLC
Any information and documentation involving UL Mark services are provided on behalf of UL LLC (UL) or any authorized licensee of UL. For questions, please
contact a local UL Customer Service Representative at http://ul.com/aboutul/locations/

   I  II III IV  V
 VI    VII  VIII IX
I Basic Model Designation  UDL
II Current Rating
S20 : 2000AF
S25 : 2500AF
S32 : 3200AF
S40 : 4000AF
III Frame size
D : 2500AF
E : 4000AF
IV Poles
3 : 3 Poles
4 : 4 Poles
V Secondary connection type
A : Automatic connection (connector type)
B : Automatic connection (Screw joint type)
C : Automatic connection (Spring type)
VI Primary Connection type
H : Horizontal type
V : Vertical type
P : Front type
M : Mixed type 1
    Line - Horizontal, Load –Vertical
Molded Case Circuit Breaker Accs. and
Adapters
C E R T I F I C A T E  O F  C O M P L I A N C E
Certificate Number TBD-1c-0
Report Reference E494756-20170728
Date 28-Dec-2021
Bruce Mahrenholz, Director North American Certification Program
UL LLC
Any information and documentation involving UL Mark services are provided on behalf of UL LLC (UL) or any authorized licensee of UL. For questions, please
contact a local UL Customer Service Representative at http://ul.com/aboutul/locations/
N : Mixed type 2
   Line – Vertical, Load –Horizontal
VII Safety shutter
E : without safety shutter
F : with safety shutter
VIII Arc cover
S : with arc cover
IX Common Short
Busbar connection
(Optional) (P1) : Lower supply connection